
Calderdale Adult Learning WOW Programme 

All courses are £5 unless indicated 
Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 

Monday 15th November 
 

• Make your own Christmas 
cards 10.00-11.30 

Monday 22nd November 
 

• Decorate your baubles 
10.00-12.00 

 

Monday 29th November  
 

• Homemade decorations  
10.00-12.00 

Monday 6th December 
 

• Make your own Christmas cards 
10.00-11.30 

• Beginners sewing 9.30-12.00 

 Thursday 25th November 

• Yoga 18.30-20.00 

Thursday 2nd December  

• Mindfulness 18.30-20.00 

 

Friday 19th November  
 

• Christmas chutney and 
pickles 10.00-12.00 

• Christmas beads jewellery 
making 10.00-11.30 

Friday 26th November 
 

• Wreath making 11.00-13.00 

• Winterise your Car 
10.00-12.00 - £10  

• Vegan Christmas cookies 
10.00-12.00 

 

Friday 3rd December 
 

• Wreath making 11.00-13.00 

• Introduction to Digital Photo restoration 

• Make your own Christmas paper 
decorations – 10.00-12.00 

• Making kimchi (fermented veg) 10.00-12.00  

• Christ-maths 10.30-12.30 FREE 

Friday 10th December  
 

• Christmas beads jewellery 
making 10.00-11.30 

• Make and decorate Christmas 
cupcakes 10.00-12.00 

• Make the change 10-11.30 FREE 
 

 Saturday 27th November 
 

• Make your own advent 
Calendar 10.00-12.00 

• Lino print workshop – wrapping 
paper and cards 10.00-13.00 

• Make your own Christmas cards 
10.00-11.30 

Saturday 4th December 
 

• Winterise your Car 10.00-12.00pm - £10 

• Pilates for beginners 14.00-15.00  

• Christmas beads jewellery making 
10.00-11.30 
 

 

01422 392820 


